
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 3 779 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 383,8
De 1 a 4 años 1 3.382 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.616,3 117,7
De 5 a 9 años 0 4.438 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.498,5 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 4.224 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.498,5 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 3.645 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.498,5 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 3.849 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.498,5 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 4.470 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.498,5 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 2 5.570 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.498,5 178,4
De 35 a 39 años 2 6.325 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.320,1 156,9
De 40 a 44 años 4 5.712 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.163,3 346,7
De 45 a 49 años 6 5.391 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.816,6 548,3
De 50 a 54 años 14 4.005 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.268,2 1.701,0
De 55 a 59 años 11 2.940 0,0 0,6 0,0 96.567,3 1.793,3
De 60 a 64 años 18 2.405 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.774,0 3.483,4
De 65 a 69 años 19 2.316 0,0 0,4 0,0 91.290,6 3.653,6
De 70 a 74 años 32 1.757 0,0 0,5 0,1 87.637,0 7.656,2
De 75 a 79 años 57 1.649 0,0 0,5 0,2 79.980,8 12.724,4
De 80 a 84 años 76 1.480 0,1 0,5 0,2 67.256,4 15.163,0
De 85 y más años 178 1.169 0,2 0,5 1,0 52.093,3 52.093,3
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 1 384 0,0 0,2 0,0 100.000,0 259,9
De 1 a 4 años 1 1.698 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.740,1 234,6
De 5 a 9 años 0 2.294 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.505,5 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.255 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.505,5 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.944 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.505,5 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.826 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.505,5 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 2.224 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.505,5 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 2 2.974 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.505,5 333,7
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 0 3.515 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.171,8 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 3 3.231 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.171,8 459,4
De 45 a 49 años 5 2.953 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.712,4 832,5
De 50 a 54 años 8 2.219 0,0 0,4 0,0 97.880,0 1.744,6
De 55 a 59 años 6 1.630 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.135,4 1.753,3
De 60 a 64 años 11 1.296 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.382,1 3.923,7
De 65 a 69 años 14 1.123 0,0 0,4 0,1 90.458,4 5.448,6
De 70 a 74 años 22 847 0,0 0,5 0,1 85.009,8 10.416,5
De 75 a 79 años 35 761 0,1 0,5 0,2 74.593,3 15.377,6
De 80 a 84 años 36 618 0,1 0,5 0,3 59.215,6 14.989,4
De 85 y más años 68 418 0,2 0,5 1,0 44.226,2 44.226,2
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 2 395 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 503,8
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.684 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 2.144 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.969 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.701 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 2.023 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 2.246 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 2.596 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.496,2 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 2 2.810 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.496,2 353,4
De 40 a 44 años 1 2.481 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.142,8 199,7
De 45 a 49 años 1 2.438 0,0 0,2 0,0 98.943,1 202,6
De 50 a 54 años 6 1.786 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.740,5 1.645,9
De 55 a 59 años 5 1.310 0,0 0,7 0,0 97.094,7 1.843,4
De 60 a 64 años 7 1.109 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.251,3 2.961,5
De 65 a 69 años 5 1.193 0,0 0,3 0,0 92.289,8 1.904,4
De 70 a 74 años 10 910 0,0 0,5 0,1 90.385,4 4.840,1
De 75 a 79 años 22 888 0,0 0,5 0,1 85.545,3 9.983,9
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 40 862 0,1 0,4 0,2 75.561,4 15.509,1
De 85 y más años 110 751 0,2 0,5 1,0 60.052,4 60.052,4
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.648,1 8.268.537,2 82,7
398.186,3 8.168.889,1 82,0
497.492,6 7.770.702,8 78,1
497.492,6 7.273.210,2 73,1
497.492,6 6.775.717,7 68,1
497.492,6 6.278.225,1 63,1
497.492,6 5.780.732,6 58,1
496.747,2 5.283.240,0 53,1
496.162,7 4.786.492,8 48,2
495.097,6 4.290.330,1 43,3
492.682,3 3.795.232,5 38,4
486.596,2 3.302.550,2 33,6
479.292,1 2.815.954,0 29,2
465.416,9 2.336.661,9 24,7
445.356,0 1.871.245,0 20,5
420.375,4 1.425.889,0 16,3
368.114,9 1.005.513,6 12,6
295.280,3 637.398,7 9,5
342.118,4 342.118,4 6,6

99.798,5 8.088.394,7 80,9
398.405,0 7.988.596,3 80,1
497.527,4 7.590.191,2 76,3
497.527,4 7.092.663,8 71,3
497.527,4 6.595.136,5 66,3
497.527,4 6.097.609,1 61,3
497.527,4 5.600.081,7 56,3
496.133,2 5.102.554,3 51,3
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
495.859,2 4.606.421,2 46,5
494.799,2 4.110.562,0 41,5
491.644,8 3.615.762,8 36,6
483.895,7 3.124.118,0 31,9
476.310,3 2.640.222,3 27,5
462.286,0 2.163.912,0 22,9
437.058,7 1.701.626,0 18,8
401.034,2 1.264.567,2 14,9
334.353,7 863.533,1 11,6
257.318,1 529.179,4 8,9
271.861,3 271.861,3 6,2

99.502,4 8.452.349,7 84,5
397.984,8 8.352.847,3 84,0
497.481,0 7.954.862,5 80,0
497.481,0 7.457.381,6 75,0
497.481,0 6.959.900,6 70,0
497.481,0 6.462.419,7 65,0
497.481,0 5.964.938,7 60,0
497.481,0 5.467.457,8 55,0
496.494,4 4.969.976,8 50,0
495.440,5 4.473.482,4 45,1
493.944,1 3.978.041,9 40,2
489.913,5 3.484.097,8 35,3
482.967,7 2.994.184,3 30,8
469.192,0 2.511.216,7 26,4
454.377,0 2.042.024,7 22,1
440.447,6 1.587.647,8 17,6
402.986,0 1.147.200,1 13,4
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
334.220,3 744.214,2 9,9
409.993,9 409.993,9 6,8
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